
MOCKTAILS 
Pepo Buzz ~ Passion fruit purée, orange, tonic, cucumber¦£7.50 155kcal

Cranberrito ~ Cranberry, elderflower, fresh mint, lime , soda¦£7.50 130kcal

Cruse Blanc de Blancs Brut
Prosecco, Le Calle Ex Dry
Champagne Théophile Brut NV 
Louis Roederer Collection 242 NV 
Champagne Dom Pérignon 
Chapel Down English Rosé NV
Laurent Perrier Rose NV

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE
£39.50
£44
£65
£95
£240
£75
£180

£10
£11
£14

BEER & CIDER
£7.50
£7.50

£4
£4

4.7%
4.5%

Adnams Kobold
Adnams Ghost Ship 

5.1%
4.5%
5.4%
4.6%
0.0%

Peroni
Corona
Brewdog Punk IPA
Portobello London Pilsner
Bitburger Drive 73kcal

Bulmers Cider 4.5%

GLASS 150ML     BOTTLE

PINTABVDRAUGHT

CIDER 500ML

BOTTLED 330ML

1/2

£6.50
£6.50
£7.50
£7.00
£6.00

£8.50

Saronno Tai ~ Bacardi Spiced, Amaretto, pineapple, almond syrup, lime¦£13.50

High Five ~ Banks 5, passion fruit, sugar, lime¦£15.00

Cuatro Macho ~ Bacardi Cuatro 4y, lemon, coconut, tabasco, egg white¦£14.50

Darker & Stormier ~ Kraken Black, lime, cinnamon, ginger beer¦£13.50

La Moda 23 ~ Zacapa Centenario 23, Angostura, salted caramel syrup, orange bitters¦£18.50 

Shy Man's Revenge ~ 42 Below, dry vermouth, pickled cucumber¦£13.50

Cool Mule ~ 42 Below, lime juice, ginger beer, ginger syrup, raspberries, cucumber¦£13.50

Muscatella ~ 42 Below, St German, Muscat wine, elderflower syrup, lime¦£13.50

Bramble Sling ~ Bombay Bramble, Maraschino, lemon, grenadine, pineapple¦£13.50

Beats & Booze ~ Bombay Sapphire, Limoncello, lemon juice, lemon bitters, lemon zests¦£13.50

Porto Bella ~ Bombay Sapphire, Ramos Pinto Collector, raspberry purée, lemon, sugar¦£13.50

Boulevard Blossom ~ Maker’s Mark, Martini Rosso, Campari, Passoa¦£14.50

Gakki ~ Yamazaki Distiller’s Reserve, Lychee liqueur, Angostura, brown sugar¦£19.50

Beach Stone Sour ~ Dewars 12y, Angostura, pineapple, caramel syrup, lemon, egg white¦£13.50

Tail Tidy ~ Martell VS, Campari, Cointreau, lemon, sugar¦£13.50

*All classic and any bespoke cocktails available upon request.* 

COCKTAILS 



Cabernet Sauvignon “Vignes d’Oc”, France
Côtes-du-Rhône, Dom. De l’Espigouette, France
Rioja Crianza, Don Jacobo, Spain
Malbec, Nieto Senetiner, Argentina
Pinot Noir, Little Eden, Australia
Vino Nobile Di Montepulciano, Canneto, Italy
Château La Tour de By, Médoc, France

GLASS 175ML    BOTTLE

WINE
£34
£48
£44
£46
£46
£65
£75

£9

£11
£11.50
£11.50

Sauvignon Blanc “Vignes d’Oc”, France
Picpoul de Pinet « Duc de Morny »,
Cave de L’Ormarine, France
Pinot Grigio, Fidora, Viticoltori di Venezia, Italy
Sauvignon Blanc, Rapaura Springs, New Zealand
Chenin Blanc, “Old Vine Reserve”, Ken Forrester,
South Africa
Chablis, Domaine Gille & Nathalie Fevre, France 
Sancerre Blanc, Pascal Jolivet, France

GLASS 175ML    BOTTLE
£34
£41

£44
£46
£54

£65
£74

£9
£10.50

£11.50
£11.75

GLASS 175ML    BOTTLE
£48£12Gris de Gris, Domaine du Petit Chaumont

SOFT DRINKS
Coke 139 kcal/Diet Coke 0kcal

Juice (pineapple 60kcal,
Apple 95kcal cranberry 101kcal, 
Tomato 34kcal, peach 114kcal)

Fever-Tree Tonic Water 70kcal

Slimline Tonic Water 15kcal

Soda Water 0kcal 
Lemonade 40kcal

Ginger Ale 34kcal

Ginger Beer 34kcal

Still/Sparkling Water 0kcal

£3.00

£3.50

£3.50

£2.75
£4.50

330ML

200ML

200ML

330ML
750ML

WHISKY
Dewars 12y
Jameson
Chivas Regal 12y
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Monkey Shoulder
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

£8.50
£9.50
£9.50
£11.00
£12.50
£40.00

40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%

RED WINE

WHITE WINE

ROSE WINE

RUMS
Bacardi Carta Blanca 
Bacardi Spiced
Bacardi Cuatro 4y
Mount Gay 
Havana 7y
Kraken Black Spiced  
Barceló
Banks 5
Appleton Estate
Diplomatico Reserva
Zacapa Centenario 23y
Zacapa XO

£8.50
£8.50
£9.50
£9.50
£9.50
£9.50
£9.50
£11.50
£13.50
£13.50
£18.50
£33.50

37.5%
35.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
37.5%
40.0%
43.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%

ABV      50ML

VODKA
42 Below
Belvedere
Sipsmith
Tito’s
Grey Goose

£8.50
£11.50
£11.50 
£12.50
£13.50

40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%

ABV      50ML

COGNACS
Martell VS
Martell VSOP
Hennessey XO

£9.50
£15.50
£42.50

40.0%
40.0%
40.0%

ABV      50ML

TEQUILA
Vivir Tequila Café VS 
Olmeca Altos Plata
Olmeca Altos Reposado
Mezcal Verde
Patrón Silver
Patrón Añejo
Patrón Reposado

£11.00
£11.00
£12.50
£13.00
£13.00
£14.50
£14.50

30.0%
38.0%
38.0%
42.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%

ABV      50ML

GIN
Bombay Sapphire
Bombay Sapphire Bramble
Sipsmith
Hendriks
Tanqueray No.10
Malfy Gin Rosa
Gin Mare
Monkey 47

£8.50
£9.00
£11.00
£11.50
£11.50
£11.50
£12.50
£15.50

40.0%
37.5%
41.6%
41.4%
47.3%
41.0%
42.7%
47.0%

ABV      50ML

WHISKY ABV      50ML

Glenfiddich
Glenmorangie10y
Dalwhinnie 15y
Laphroaig 10y
Bruichladdich Classic Laddie
Oban 14y
Lagavulin 16y

£11.50
£12.50
£12.50
£14.50
£14.50
£15.50
£17.50

40.0%
40.0%
43.0%
40.0%
50.0%
43.0%
43.0%

SINGLE MALT ABV      50ML

Suntory Chita
Nikka from the Barrel
Yamazaki Distiller’s Reserve
Hakushu Distiller’s Reserve

£15.50
£15.50
£19.50
£19.50

43.0%
51.4%
43.0%
43.0%

JAPANESE WHISKY ABV      50ML

Jack Daniels
Maker’s Mark
Woodford Reserve
Sazerac Rye

£9.50
£10.50
£11.50
£13.50

40.0%
45.0%
40.0%
45.0%

WHISKEY & BOURBONS ABV      50ML

All spirits are available in 25ml measure; please speak to a member of staff for prices and for the choice of liqueurs and aperitifs.
Prices include VAT at the current rate   |  A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill

 

Kcal are displayed per serving. Adults need around 2000 kcal a day
 

VIEW THE
MENU ONLINE

TAG US IN YOUR
PIANO PICS!

@pianokensington

@kensingtonpiano

pianokensington@
royalgardenhotel.co.uk


